
THE TESTA HD 1.5 is equipped with high performance 
motors, together with its rotational speed of 150 RPM, 
the machine is desired for both conventional maintenance 
cleaning and basic stone care maintenance . It combines 
versatility and efficiency with moden ergonomics. TESTA 
HD 1.5 is suitable for scrubbing of  hard floors;  carpet 
cleaning; dry maintenance like stripping and polishing.

TESTA HD 1.5

TECHNICAL SPECS

220 V
48 Kg
1100 W (1.5 HP)
50 Hz
17
150 RPM
54 Db
56 x 45 x 120 CM

Voltage:
Weight:
Power:

Frequency:
Working Width:
Rotation Speed:

Noise Level:
Dimension:
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